Features
PCM-9362 Intel® Atom™ N450/ D510 3.5" SBC, LVDS,
CRT, 2 Giga LAN, Mini PCIe, 4 COM
Embedded Intel® Atom™ processor N450 Single Core/ D510 Dual Core 1.66
GHz + ICH8M
Intel Gen 3.5 DX9, MPEG2 Decode in HW, multiple display: CRT, 18-bit LVDS
Supports 12 V input power for PCM-9362N/D, 5V input power for PCM-
9362NC

Board DiagramBoard Diagram
Ordering Information
Model CPU Power
Input CRT LVDS Giga
LAN1
Giga
LAN2 Audio SATAII USB
2.0 Mini-PCIe CF LPT RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
PCM-9362NC-S6A1E Atom N450 5 V 1 1 Yes Yes HD 2 6 1 1 1 3 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9362N-S6A1E Atom N450 12 V 1 1 Yes Yes HD 2 6 1 1 1 3 1 Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9362D-S6A1E Atom D510 12 V 1 1 Yes Yes HD 2 6 1 1 1 3 1 Active 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-9362NZ-1GS6A1E Atom N450 12 V 1 1 Yes Yes HD 2 6 1 1 1 3 1 Passive -20 ~ 80° C
PCM-9362
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-9362 SBC
Startup Manual
Utility CD
9689000002 mini Jumper pack x 1
1700000265 ATX Power Cable x 1